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Atkinson

Zablocki

Capitol

Forest Home

East

Villard Ave.

Tippecanoe

Mill Road

ML King

Center St.

Bay View

Washington
Park

1961

1963

1964

1966

1968

1968

1969

1970

1971

1989

1993

2003

1994

Renovated

Renovated

HVAC
postponed

1995

HVAC postponed

Renovated

HVAC
postponed

Windows
postponed

1996

Re-roofed

1997

Renovated

1998

Re-roofed

HVAC
postponed

1999

Renovate
postponed

Renovate
postponed

HVAC
postponed

2000

Renovated

Renovate
postponed

2001

HVAC
postponed

2002

2003

2004

Carpet/Paint

2005

HVAC

Windows

Carpet/Paint

2006

2007

Windows

2008

HVAC

Carpet/Paint
postponed

2009

HVAC &
Renovate
postponed

2010

2011

Carpet/Paint
Postponed

HVAC
postponed

New
Building

2012

Carpet/Paint
Postponed

HVAC
postponed

2013

New Building

HVAC

2014

Carpet/Paint
Postponed

Re-Roof
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Atkinson

Zablocki

Capitol

Forest Home

East

Villard Ave.

Tippecanoe

Mill Road

ML King

Center St.

Bay View

Washington
Park

1961

1963

1964

1966

1968

1968

1969

1970

1971

1989

1993

2003

2015

Re-Roof

Re-Roof

2016

Windows

Renovate

2017

Re-Roof

Re-Roof

Renovate

HVAC

HVAC

2018

Windows

HVAC

Renovate

Windows

Re-Roof

2019

Renovate

Renovate

Re-Roof

HVAC

Carpet/Paint

2020

Renovate
HVAC

Windows

2021

Windows

Renovate

2022

Re-Roof

Windows

2023

Re-Roof

Windows

Windows

Renovate

HVAC

2024

2025

2026

Carpet/Paint

2027

2028

Carpet/Paint

Elevator

2029

Re-Roof

2030

Windows

Renovate

Windows

2031

2032

Windows

Carpet/Paint

2033

Carpet/Paint

Carpet/Paint

HVAC

2034

Carpet/Paint

Carpet/Paint

Renovate

2035

HVAC

Carpet/Paint

2036

Carpet/Paint

2037

2038

HVAC

Carpet/Paint

2039

Re-Roof

2040

2041

HVAC

HVAC
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