Revised 11/29/10		Zablocki	Capitol	Forest Home	East	Villard Ave.	Tippecanoe	Mill Road	ML King	Center St.	Bay View	Washington Park
	1961	1963	1964	1966	1968	1968	1969	1970	1971	1989	1993	2003
1994	Renovated	Renovated	HVAC postponed									
1995	HVAC postponed		Renovated	HVAC postponed				Windows postponed				
1996									Re-roofed			
1997									Renovated			
1998	Re-roofed				HVAC postponed							
1999					Renovate		Renovate	HVAC				
1000					postponed		postponed	postponed				
2000				Renovated				Renovate postponed				
								postponed	HVAC			
2001									postponed			
2002									ľ			
2003												
2004										Carpet/Paint		
2005	HVAC	Windows									Carpet/Paint	
2006												
2007	Windows											
		HVAC										
2008		Carpet/Paint postponed										
							HVAC &					
2009							Renovate					
							postponed					
2010												
			I		<u> </u>							1
	Carpet/Paint		HVAC									
2011	Postponed		postponed			New						
			0			Building						
2012			Carpet/Paint Postponed	HVAC								
			1 Ostpolieu	postponed			HVAC					
2013					New Building		IIVAC					
2011				Carpet/Paint	3							
2014				Postponed						Re-Roof		

Revised 11/29/10	Atkinson	Zablocki	Capitol	Forest Home	East	Villard Ave.	Tippecanoe	Mill Road	ML King	Center St.	Bay View	Washington Park
	1961	1963	1964	1966	1968	1968	1969	1970	1971	1989	1993	2003
2015							Re-Roof	Re-Roof				
2016								Windows		Renovate		
2017		Re-Roof		Re-Roof			Renovate	HVAC	HVAC			
2018			Windows	HVAC				Renovate	Windows		Re-Roof	
2019	Renovate	Renovate	Re-Roof							HVAC		Carpet/Paint
2020			Renovate									
2020			HVAC							Windows		
2021									Windows		Renovate	
2022									Re-Roof		Windows	
2023	Re-Roof			Windows			Windows		Renovate		HVAC	
2024												
2025												
2026						Carpet/Paint						
2027												
2028					Carpet/Paint							Elevator
2029												Re-Roof
2030		Windows		Renovate								Windows
2031												
2032	Windows									Carpet/Paint		
2033							Carpet/Paint	Carpet/Paint				HVAC
2034	Carpet/Paint	Carpet/Paint										Renovate
2035	HVAC		Carpet/Paint									
2036											Carpet/Paint	
2037												
2038		HVAC							Carpet/Paint			
2039										Re-Roof		
2040												
2041				HVAC		HVAC						

ts:facilities planning.maint.plans.1994-2041 Branch